Place  Bib#
1. 263
Place  Bib#
1. 353
Place  Bib#
1. 200
2. 375
3. 296
Place  Bib#
1. 311
2. 398
3. 271
4. 201
5. 264
Place  Bib#
1. 355
2. 283
3. 321
4. 406
5. 352
6. 202
7. 302
8. 339
9. 388
10. 257
11. 346
12. 256
13. 324
14. 371
15. 362
16. 309
17. 228
18. 253
Place  Bib#
1. 318
2. 281

35. Atletska trka Kanjiza -

10500 m

Name

Losonci, Bence

Name

Piszanity, Adrian

Name

Habonyi, Marcel
Milutinovity, David
Somogyi, Benedek

Name

Colak, Nikola
Petkovi¢, Dejan
Breér, Janos
Beharovi¢, Ervin

Adamovi¢, Luka

Name

Segedi, Milo§
Capko, Miroslav
Schleicher, Tamas
Kujundzi¢, Tomislav
Risar, Lazar
Beharovi¢, Enis
Peji¢, David
Mucibabi¢, Momgilo
Demié¢, Filip

Ikotin, Gabor
Stambolija, Milo$
Tamas, Déniel
Varga, Gabor
Kopunovi¢, Boris
Konc, Mété

Kis, Srdan

Sarnyai, Adam

Téth, Valentin

Name

Nagy Gellért, Béla

Bruner, Miklos

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

Time

1:07:09.773

Time

49:56.240

Time
44:30.743
1:00:32.500
1:00:36.510

Time
38:41.726
44:54.736
47:49.240
50:39.996
53:55.246

Time
35:10.970
40:04.016
40:31.486
40:34.716
40:42.483
42:15.506
44:54.486
45:33.240
46:25.483
46:26.480
48:12.233
50:32.493
53:20.990
58:12.506
58:18.233
59:56.746

1:00:07.760

1:07:23.516

Time
36:07.473
37:43.473

Boys 0-10

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Kanjiza, SRB
Boys 11-13

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Subotica, SRB
Boys 14-16

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB
Men 17-19

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Kikinda, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Szenttamas, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB
Men 20-23

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Indija, SRB

- Run Kula, SRB

- Run Budapest, Hu, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Sombor, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Senta, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Mokrin, SRB

- Run Temerin, SRB

- Run Sombor, SRB

- Run Temerin, SRB

- Run Vrbica, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Horgos, SRB

- Run Adorjan, SRB

- Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB
Men 24-29

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Senta, SRB

- Run Kula, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2016 9:18:35 PM

Pace

6:24

Pace

4:45

Pace
4:14
5:46
5:46

Pace
3:41
4:17
4:33
4:49
5.08

Pace
3:21
3:49
3:52
3:52
3:53
4:.01
4:17
4:20
4:25
4:25
4:35
4:49
5:05
5:33
5:33
5:42
5:44
6:25

Pace
3:26
3:36

Speed
9.382

Speed
12.617

Speed

14.157
10.407
10.396

Speed

16.286
14.031
13.175
12.438
11.685

Speed

17.915
15.724
15.549
15.530
15.479
14.911
14.031
13.831
13.573
13.568
13.071
12.467
11.812
10.825
10.806
10.512
10.480

9.349

Speed
17.443
16.703

Overall Place

189

Overall Place

84

Overall Place
45
164
167

Overall Place
12
49
67
92
119

Overall Place

1
17
19
20
21
31
48
51
54
55
71
90

113

150

152

160

163

191

Overall Place

2
5

Age

Age
12

Age
14

15
16

Age
17

17
18
17
18

Age
21

20
22
22
22
20
23
20
23
22
20
23
23
21
22
20
20
22

Age
24

24

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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15.

Place
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407
306
314
394
312
310
266
391
288
223
386
292
373
215
251

Bib#
247
359
325
205
210
336
217
322
208
400
326
384
372
201
337

Bib#
275
411
235
230
244
280
204
317
211
354

Latkovié, Marko
Zari¢, Dejan
Milosav, Srdan
Becskei, Déaniel
Siv€ev, Srdan
Mari¢, Stevan
Kérmdci, Pal
Srpak, Tihamér
Kovacev, Dragan
Hodik, Endre
Homonai, Aron
Dancs, Daniel
Kormdci, Norbert
Mora, Adam

Bohata, Gabor

Name

Crnokrak, Dimitrije
Papic¢, NikSa
Vendlener, Goran
Farkas, Sandor
Ninci¢, Srdan
Bucan, Borislav
Ivi¢, Dalibor

Pap, Zoltan
Roévid, Jozsef
Berta, Viktor
Sokcsity, Zoltan
Szecsei, Csaba
Halasi, Szabolcs
Bojkovi¢, Dragan

Krneta, Aleksandar

Name

Halas, Edvard
Sabo, Arpad
Liptak, Zoltan
Nagy, Laszl6o
Muhi, Zsolt
Bogdanié, Kristifor
Kavai, Csaba
Zeljkovié, Zeljko
Dukai, Kéaroly

Ivié, Caba

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

35. Atletska trka Kanjiza

- 10500 m

37:44.473
38:02.210
38:53.223
39:27.213
39:29.976
43:11.980
44:00.496
47:11.270
47:26.776
47:46.243
48:02.733
50:36.736
53:16.996
54:59.240
1:01:17.290

Time
36:26.223
36:49.716
38:26.733
43:36.736
46:31.723
48:08.256
48:48.240
51:55.736
54:31.500
55:00.953
55:07.740
56:12.996
57:56.500
59:25.250
59:41.506

Time
38:24.316
40:14.983
40:45.480
41:03.000
41:51.233
42:07.723
42:23.246
43:39.233
47:33.983
48:22.983

- Run Vrbas, SRB

- Run Kikinda, SRB

- Run Kikinda, SRB

- Run Backa Topola, SRB

- Run Kikinda, SRB

- Run Kikinda, SRB

- Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB

- Run Backa Topola, SRB

- Run Kula, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Men 30-34

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Zemun, SRB

- Run Novi Sad, SRB

- Run Novi Sad, SRB

- Run Mohol, SRB

- Run Novi KneZevac, SRB

- Run Cerevi¢, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Mali Pijaca, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Sombor, SRB
Men 35-39

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Szabadka, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Panéevo, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2016 9:18:35 PM

3:36
3:37
3:42
3:45
3:46
4:07
4:11
4:30
4:31
4:33
4:34
4:49
5:04
5:14
5:50

Pace
3:28
3:30
3:40
4:09
4:26
4:35
4:39
4:57
5:12
5:14
5:15
5:21
5:31
5:40
5:41

Pace
3:39
3:50
3:53
3:55
3:59
4:01
4:02
4:09
4:32
4:36

16.696
16.564
16.202
15.970
15.956
14.589
14.318
13.352
13.282
13.189
13.116
12.451
11.827
11.458
10.280

Speed
17.292
17.112
16.392
14.450
13.544
13.089
12.910
12.135
11.556
11.455
11.430
11.210
10.875
10.603
10.556

Speed
16.406
15.659
15.460
15.347
15.054
14.958
14.864
14.433
13.249
13.025

13
15
16
34
41
60
63
66
68
91
112
126
174

Overall Place
3
4
10
37
56
70
1

103
123
127
128
135
147
157
158

Overall Place

9
18
22
25
28
29
33
38
64
75

27
26
25
29
25
25
26
25
24
29
24
26
29
24
27

Age

39
39
37
35
36
35
39
35
36

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Place
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11.
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14.
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16.
17.

Place

© ® N o 0o~ w0 DN PE

.
©

11.
12.
13.

268
213
374
405
248
361
358
348

Bib#
278
316

315

303
299
328
327
241
390
222
233
265
368
272
227
365
252

Bib#
340
389
408
392
334
282
259
274
409
360
262
413
341

35. Atletska trka Kanjiza - 10500 m

Hajnal, Rébert 48:57.723
Zegarac, Aleksandar 49:07.490
Terzi¢, Branislav 51:44.240
Dukai, Mark 52:48.243
Zilling, Mathias 54:25.246
Bicskei, Ott6 1:00:06.496
Fodor, Zoltan 1:01:24.496
Vugdelija, Slobodan 1:10:47.020
Name Time
Hajas, Jozsef 38:36.483
Sulia, Mihal 39:21.473
Kalmar Krnajski Jovic, 41:00.753
Zvezdan

Vojni¢ Pur€ar, Dejan 42:21.233
Hajas, Tibor 43:57.486
Rusov, DragiSa 48:05.243
Futo, Jugoslav 48:37.723
Farago6, Jozsef 49:05.493
Luki¢, Srdan 50:48.233
Gulyas, Attila 53:13.486
Sarnyai, Attila 53:35.246
Bus, Henrik 53:44.996
Szendi, Zsolt 56:50.513
Rekecki, Attila 57:22.243
Fehér, Robert 57:22.523
Zigié, Goran 57:50.993
Bulaic, Vladimir 1:01:14.746
Name Time
Ladocki, Zoltan 43:19.233
Ubornji, Dejan 43:22.230
Kakoniji, Dejan 43:58.733
Baji¢, Goran 44:07.983
Zvekanov, llija 44:25.720
Mandié, Goran 49:30.250
Kovécs, Laszl6 52:20.990
Ludai¢, Sebastian 55:29.766
Cimmer, Szabolcs 57:29.513
Harmath, LaszI6 1:06:18.010
Losonci, Zoltan 1:07:09.740
Pésa, Karoly 1:08:21.750
Vugdelija, Aleksandar 1:21:53.513

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

- Run Szabadka, SRB

- Run PoZarevac, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Budapest, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB
Men 40-44

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kovacica, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Beograd, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Horgos, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB

- Run Futok, SRB

- Run Backa Palanka, SRB
Men 45-49

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB

- Run Novi Sad, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Becej, SRB

- Run Sombor, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Roszke, Hu, SRB

- Run Pali¢, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Szeged, Hu, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2016 9:18:35 PM

4:40
4:41
4:56
5:02
5:11
5:43
5:51
6:44

Pace
3:41
3:45
3:54

4:02
4:11
4:35
4:38
4:40
4:50
5:04
5:06
5:07
5:25
5:28
5:28
5:30
5:50

Pace
4:08
4:08
4:11
4:12
4:14
4:43
4:59
5:17
5:28
6:19
6:24
6:31
7:48

12.870
12.827
12.178
11.932
11.577
10.483
10.261
8.900

Speed
16.321
16.010
15.366

14.876
14.334
13.102
12.959
12.835
12.402
11.838
11.757
11.725
11.085
10.982
10.982
10.893
10.289

Speed
14.544
14.527
14.329
14.280
14.184
12.727
12.038
11.355
10.960
9.502
9.382
9.217
7.694

Over

Over

78

80

99
106
122
162
176
197

all Place

11
14
24

32
39
69
76
79
93
111
116
117
138
141
142
146
172

all Place
35
36
40
42
44
83
104
132
144
187
188
193
206

38
39
35
37
35
38
38
38

Age
42

42
43

43
41
44
40
43
43
43
a4
42
40
43
a1
43
42

Age
47

a7
48
46
45
49
49
46
46
46
49
46
45

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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11.

Place

Bib#
343
279
286
367
307
300
320
298
295
301
378
254
287
270
234

Bib#
401
351
357
289
363

203

Bib#
285
410
267
273
231
290
396
403
376
249
383

Bib#
335
297
305

35. Atletska trka Kanjiza

- 10500 m

Name

Celjuska, Buka
Teleki, Derd
Bohata, Rudolf
Homolya, Frigyes
Dencsék, Zoltan
Trbojevi¢, Bogdan
Raji¢, Aleksandar
Katrinka, Stanko
Milenkovié, Zeljko
Erdelji, Laslo
Bacic¢, Branislav
Kockarevi¢, Srdan
Topié, Srecko
Brear, Janos

Fogarasi, Zsolt

Name

Sudanov, Slobodan
Segedi, MiSa
Juh&sz, Robert
Tesi¢, Zarko

Gurung, Khop
Bahadur

Gere Kovacs, Karoly

Name

Jankovi¢, Zoran
Radulovi¢, Radovan
Srdanov, DuSan
Torok, Laszlé

Crisan, Marius
Raffai, Gusztav
Zivkovi¢, Dusan
Jovovi¢, Miodrag
Terzi¢, Miroslav
TrebjeSanin, Vukosav

Szigeti, Laszl6

Name
Ciri¢ B, Dragan
Ciri¢ B, Dragan

Dubovecak, Mirko

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

Time
38:10.213
42:12.480
44:46.733
48:21.233
48:21.266
49:24.993
50:00.233
50:12.243
58:58.496
59:58.760

1:00:34.016
1:01:11.986
1:07:53.750
1:22:32.513
1:30:34.553

Time
40:59.240
41:23.980
50:51.243
51:49.246
52:36.250

1:00:50.753

Time
44:53.223
46:22.486
50:00.530
50:06.253
51:18.500
53:10.490
54:19.256
57:10.746
58:44.003

1:09:58.033

1:13:58.010

Time
44:17.983
47:35.993
50:01.246

Men 50-54
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Sombor, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
- Run Beé, SRB
- Run Novo Orahovo, SRB
- Run Szeged, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
- Run Beograd, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
- Run Donji Tavankut, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
- Run Kikinda, SRB
- Run Novi Sad, SRB
- Run Kula, SRB
- Run Szenttamas, SRB
- Run Tata, Hu, SRB
Men 55-59
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Kikinda, SRB
- Run Indija, SRB
- Run Budimpesta, SRB
- Run Kula, SRB
- Run Novi Sad, SRB
- Run Senta, SRB
Men 60-64
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Kula, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
- Run Srbobran, SRB
- Run Ada, SRB
- Run Tata, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
- Run Becej, SRB
- Run Vrbas, SRB
- Run Kanjiza, SRB
- Run Beograd, SRB
- Run Horgo$, SRB
Men 65-69
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Novi Sa, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2016 9:18:35 PM

Pace
3:38
4:01
4:16
4:36
4:36
4:42
4:46
4:47
5:37
5:43
5:46
5:50
6:28
7:52
8:38

Pace
3:54
3:56
4:51
4:56
5:01

5:48

Pace
4:16
4:25
4:46
4:46
4:53
5:04
5:10
5:27
5:36
6:40
7:03

Pace
4:13
4:32
4:46

Speed
16.507
14.929
14.073
13.030
13.030
12.753
12.6
12.550
10.684
10.506
10.402
10.297
9.281
7.633
6.956

Speed

15.372
15.224
12.389
12.158
11.977

10.356

Speed
14.036
13.587
12.6
12.575
12.281
11.850
11.599
11.020
10.726
9.004
8.517

Speed
14.227
13.240
12.596

Overall Place
8
30
46
73
74
82
85
89
156
161
165
171
192
207
210

Overall Place
23
27
95
100
105

168

Overall Place
47
53
86
88
97
110
121
140
153
195
201

Overall Place

43
65
87

Age

53
53
51
54
54
54
50
53
51
51
50
53
53
53

Age
55

56
59
56
56

58

Age
60

64
60
63
61
62
62
64
64
60
62

Age
65

65
66

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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35. Atletska trka Kanjiza - 10500 m

4, 349 Séarkozi, Arpad
5. 221 Szasz, Attila

6. 414 Lamatsch, Janos

Place Bib# Name
1. 404 Smrk, Stefan

2 294 Vojni¢ Pur€ar, Franjo
3. 229 Mészaros, Janos
4 232 Turbuk, Istvan

Place Bib# Name
1. 245 Antoni¢, Milo$

Place Bib# Name
1. 366 Pacéka, Noémi

2. 236 Galik, Fanny

Place Bib# Name
1. 242 Goja, Adrienn

2. 344 Vugdelija, Mihaela

Place Bib# Name
1. 209 Tandi, Adel

2. 342 Vugdelija, Tina

Place  Bib# Name

1. 369 Német, Anett

2. 277 Bognar, Anna

3. 350 Erés, Julia

4. 402 Sudarov, Sara
5. 284 Csécsei, Sarolta
6. 220 Képlar, Petra

7. 319 Puspok, Noémi
8. 261 Losonci, Adrienn
9. 255 Génszler, Gabriela
10. 260 Pdésa, Tamara

11. 258 Cseszko, Agnes

Place Bib# Name
1. 356 Odobasi¢, Tijana

2. 212 Mirkov, Ivana

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

51:53.740
1:03:08.003
1:07:14.750

Time
55:46.990
59:46.746

1:24:03.523

1:30:34.523

Time

1:09:58.003

Time
53:52.500
1:13:53.016

Time
1:00:35.246
1:30:44.053

Time
47:26.493
1:21:53.263

Time
41:16.976
45:11.726
46:36.230
51:29.246
54:54.496
55:19.503

1:01:19.006

1:01:52.763
1:04:29.030
1:10:45.753
1:19:52.270

Time
51:53.990
54:36.743

- Run Sombor, SRB
- Run Tata, SRB
- Run Tata, SRB
Men 70-74
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Vrbas, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
- Run Tata, Hu, SRB
- Run Tata, SRB
Men 75+
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Beograd, SRB
Girls 11-13
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Subotica, SRB
- Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Girls 14-16
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Kanjiza, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
Women 17-19
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Kanjiza, SRB
- Run Subotica, SRB
Women 20-23
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Cantavir, SRB
- Run Kanjiza, SRB
- Run Senta, SRB
- Run Kikinda, SRB
- Run Horgo$, SRB
- Run Kanjiza, SRB
- Run Mali Pijaca, SRB
- Run Kanjiza, SRB
- Run Nagyméanyok, SRB
- Run Kispiac, SRB
- Run Kanjiza, SRB
Women 24-29
Grade  Athlete Type Hometown
- Run Sombor, SRB
- Run Novi KneZevac, SRB
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4:56
6:01
6:24

Pace
5:19
5:42
8:00
8:38

Pace

6:40

Pace
5:08
7:02

Pace
5:46
8:38

Pace
4:31
7:48

Pace
3:56
4:18
4:26
4:54
5:14
5:16
5:50
5:54
6:08
6:44
7:36

Pace
4:56
5:12

12.143
9.979
9.370

Speed

11.297

10.541
7.496
6.956

Speed
9.004

Speed
11.696
8.527

Speed
10.399
6.943

Speed
13.282
7.694

Speed
15.267
13.943
13.519
12.237
11.475
11.389
10.275
10.183
9.770
8.905
7.888

Speed
12.143
11.538

101
180
190

Overall Place

134
159
208
209

Overall Place

194

Overall Place

118
200

Overall Place
166
212

Overall Place
62
205

Overall Place
26
50
57
98
125
129
175
179
183
196
204

Overall Place
102
124

68
67
67

Age
72

72
73
71

Age
80

Age
13

12

Age
15

16

Age
17

18

Age
23

21
20
22
22
21
22
21
21
20
20

Age
27

28

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Page: 5 of 7



3. 395
4. 333
5. 237
6. 250
7. 308
8. 379
9. 338
Place  Bib#
1. 380
2. 304
3. 276
4. 382
5. 239
6. 377
7. 243
8. 332
9. 313
10. 330
11. 412
12. 387
Place  Bib#
1. 329
2. 269
3. 226
4. 345
Place  Bib#
1. 399
2. 397
3. 370
4. 364
5. 347
Place  Bib#
1. 323
2 331
3. 393
4 240

35. Atletska trka Kanjiza -

10500 m

Buricin, Branislava
Drobina, Ivana
Rekecki, Dora
Kiss, Judit

Papp, Csilla

Kénya Merlin, Renata

Surdje, Rebbeca

Name

Calbert, Anita

Dr. Sija, Eva llona
Safranj, Jamanta
Simon, Eleonéra
Renéta, Téth
Tabakovi¢, Dragana
Teofilovi¢, Zorica
Stanimirovi¢, Jelena
Dr. Nagy, Izabella
Juhéas, Marta

Kiss, Anikd

Mrksi¢ Hugyik, Ella

Name

Kuli¢, Zorica

Hajnal, Natasa

Nagyné, Czira Melitta

Vugdelija, Renata

Name

Gazdag, Eva
Kovéacs, Timea

Vrsajkovic,
Aleksandra

Baranyi, Katalin

Vugdelija, Angelina

Name

Poljakovi¢, Martina
Grbovi¢, Tatjana
Baji¢, Alisa

lvanova, Biljana

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

57:27.000

57:58.250

58:07.000
1:01:17.260
1:01:25.496
1:05:01.743
1:05:02.256

Time
45:45.483
46:39.006
47:19.490
48:12.733
50:49.246
51:07.233
53:05.763
54:00.986
55:19.736
58:45.766

1:01:01.503

1:04:29.000

Time
47:11.236
1:01:35.493
1:03:47.516
1:19:07.013

Time
53:05.263
56:19.500
58:44.003

1:06:14.250
1:12:04.240

Time
49:23.743
53:03.486
55:25.260
58:17.733

- Run Becej, SRB

- Run Sombor, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Kispiac, SRB

- Run Novi KneZevac, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB
Women 30-34

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Szeged, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Ada, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Beograd, SRB

- Run Sombor, SRB

- Run Budapest, SRB

- Run Novi KneZevac, SRB

- Run Kanjiza, SRB

- Run Ada, SRB
Women 35-39

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Sombor, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Budapest,Hu, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB
Women 40-44

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Horgos, SRB

- Run Jaszentlaszl6, Hu, SRB

- Run Srbobran, SRB

- Run Szeged,Hu, SRB

- Run Subotica, SRB
Women 45-49

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Run Subotica, SRB

- Run Novi Sad, SRB

- Run Becej, SRB

- Run

Beograd, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2016 9:18:35 PM

5:28
5:31
5:32
5:50
5:51
6:12
6:12

Pace
4:21
4:27
4:30
4:35
4:50
4:52
5:03
5:09
5:16
5:36
5:49
6:08

Pace
4:30
5:52
6:04
7:32

Pace
5:03
5:22
5:36

6:18
6:52

Pace
4:42
5:03
5:17
5:33

10.966
10.868
10.840
10.280
10.258
9.690
9.687

Speed
13.770
13.505
13.315
13.071
12.398
12.325
11.868
11.667
11.389
10.723
10.325
9.770

Speed

13.352

10.230
9.877
7.963

Speed
11.868
11.187
10.726

9.512
8.742

Speed
12.757
11.876
11.368
10.809

143
148
149
173
177
184
185

Overall Place

52
58
61
72
94
96
109
120
130
155
169
182

Overall Place

59
178
181
203

Overall Place
108
136
154

186
198

Overall Place

81
107
131
151

26
28
26
28
28
25
25

Age
33

34
32
34
32
34
34
34
32
31
30
34

Age
37

37
39
36

Age
41

41
41

41
44

Age
47

49
47
46

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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Place Bib#
1. 218
2 224
3. 385
4 246
Place Bib#
1. 293
2. 381
Place Bib#
1. 216
2. 207
3. 225
Place Bib#
1. 219

35. Atletska trka Kanjiza -

10500 m

Name
Herendi, Aniké

Domonkos, Erzsébet
Tancos, Edit

Sleiher, Livia

Name

Trungel Mester, Edit

Vukov, Zorica

Name

Szasz, Méria
Strassner, Edit
Karolina
Balogh, Valéria

Name

Neta, Slavica

Timing & Processing: Hronometar

Time
53:25.000
55:41.733
56:58.750

1:13:02.020

Time
56:50.513
1:01:05.996

Time
53:25.250
57:42.990

1:14:15.746

Time

1:30:44.023

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Women 50-54
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Tata, SRB
Run Szekszard, SRB
Run Palics, SRB
Run Magyarkanizsa, SRB
Women 55-59
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Subotica, SRB
Run Pali¢, SRB
Women 60-64
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Tata, SRB
Run Tata, SRB
Run Tata, SRB
Women 65-69
Athlete Type Hometown
Run Zemun, SRB

Printed: 8/13/2016 9:18:35 PM

Pace
5:05
5:18
5:26
6:57

Pace
5:25
5:49

Pace
5:05
5:30

7:04

Pace

8:38

Speed
11.794
11.314
11.059
8.626

Speed
11.085
10.314

Speed
11.794
10.919

8.485

Speed
6.943

Overall Place

114
133
139
199

Overall Place

137
170

Overall Place
115
145

202

Overall Place

211

Age
52

54
54
52

Age
56

57

Age
64

63

62

Age
66

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

Athlete ID
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